:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
7671810

Nov 02, 2023 - 00:48 (UTC)

In epoch 239,744 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 404400 - 0.016927539 ETH®
31.07 USD

2 404401 - 0.016951398 ETH®
31.12 USD

3 404402 - 0.016909380 ETH®
31.04 USD

4 404403 - 0.016906917 ETH®
31.04 USD

S 404404 - 0.016940800 ETH®
31.10 USD

6 404405 - 0.016976764 ETH®
31.16 USD

7 404406 - 0.016916113 ETH®
31.05 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/7671810
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/239744
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404400
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404401
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404402
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404403
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404404
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404405
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404406

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

404414

Validator Id

337598

Amount

- 0.016905679
31.03 USD

- 0.058472855
107.35 USD

- 0.016963463
31.14 USD

- 0.016976397
31.16 USD

- 0.016986512
31.18 USD

- 0.016994613
31.20 USD

- 0.016976804
31.16 USD

- 0.016907117
31.04 USD

- 0.017014699
31.23 USD

Amount

+ 0.041552695
76.28 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404407
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404408
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404409
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404410
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404411
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404412
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404413
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404414
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/404415
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/337598

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



