

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-03-10 01:27 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	7671810
DATE & TIME	Nov 02, 2023 · 00:48 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>239,744</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>404400</u>	- 0.016927539 ETH ⊘ 31.07 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>404401</u>	- 0.016951398 ETH ↔ 31.12 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>404402</u>	- 0.016909380 ETH ⊘ 31.04 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>404403</u>	- 0.016906917 ETH ⊘ 31.04 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>404404</u>	- 0.016940800 ETH ⊘ 31.10 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>404405</u>	- 0.016976764 ETH ⊘ 31.16 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>404406</u>	- 0.016916113 ETH ⊘ 31.05 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>404407</u>	- 0.016905679 ETH ⊘ 31.03 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>404408</u>	- 0.058472855 ETH ⊘ 107.35 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>404409</u>	- 0.016963463 ETH ⊘ 31.14 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>404410</u>	- 0.016976397 ETH ③ 31.16 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>404411</u>	- 0.016986512 ETH ③ 31.18 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>404412</u>	- 0.016994613 ETH ⊘ 31.20 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>404413</u>	- 0.016976804 ETH ③ 31.16 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>404414</u>	- 0.016907117 ETH ③ 31.04 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>404415</u>	- 0.017014699 ETH ③ 31.23 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	337598	+ 0.041552695 ETH 🐼
		76.28 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.